(DX531)
DX531
Global Commercial Alias DX531
Product ID 3ABD10058717
ABB Type Designation DX531
Catalog Description (DX531)
Long Description
DX531: S500 Digital input/output module. 8 DI: 115..230VAC. 4 DO relay: 230VAC 3A. 2-
wire
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85044040CN8
DX531Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1/3DX531
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/04
Dimensions
0.151 kgProduct Net Weight
62 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
76 mmProduct Net Height
67.5 mmProduct Net Width
0.175 kgGross Weight
84 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
72 mmPackage Level 1 Height
71 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
IP00Degree of Protection
Additional Information
PLC-AC500Product Name
External Classifications and Standards
32151700UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PLC Automation  → Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  → AC500  → S500 I/O modules
Categories
2/3DX531
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/04
3/3DX531
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/04